
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
MEN

201005010-15-1/1
ASPIRE ZONE

21/05/2010  18:15
UP  TO  MATCH  10

IBRAHIM Mohamed

RAMADAN Ahmed

RAMADAN Mohamed

FAHAIM Wael

SANAD Mohamed

HENDAWI Karim

FATTAH Alaa

EL BOHY Mohamed

AWAD Belaal

YOUSRY Hassan

EL MONSIF Maher

MOHSEN Ehab

YOSEF Ramy

AL AHMR Ahmed

HASHEM Mohamed

ABO ATA Mohamed

IBRAHIM Mohamed

HENDAWI Karim

Total
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0/3
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17/35
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2/4

3/4
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0/1

22/34

3/5

5/22

8/27

1/1

10/17

1/2

4/6

3/3

2/3

0/1

21/33

5/12

4/10

9/22

2/4

0/1

1/1

3/4

1/1

1/2

9/12

2/3

19/28

4/14

3/20

7/34

2/3

1/2

1/1

1/2

5/10

5/8

1/3

1/1

17/30

4/11

2/16

6/27

1/1

1/1

4/5

2/3

6/8

0/1

9/11

9/12

3/5

3/7

6/12

0/1

5/8

1/5

12/22

2/4

1/2

9/18

16/29

1/1

6/7

4/9

41/64

10/24

1/2

109/196

33/68

26/97

59/165

  0.0%

0.0%

 62.5%

 20.0%

 54.5%

0.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 55.2%

100%

 85.7%

 44.4%

 64.1%

 41.7%

 50.0%

 55.6%

 48.5%

 26.8%

 35.8%
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2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

AL-ZAMALEK
(COURT PLAYER)

20

22

21

19

17

1

9

23

10

7

4

9

3

8

2

4

1

1

1

1

4

3

6 58

34

33

28

30

1

12

 34.5%

 64.7%

 63.6%

 67.9%

 56.7%

100.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

4

1

4

4

4

4

3

56

4

4

8

TIME

01:46

01:25

01:13

01:22

01:49

02:20

00:27

00:06

01:45

03:54

00:00

01:45

01:48

03:53

03:37

00:12

01:46

02:20

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   11 201005011-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 IBRAHIM Mohamed 2 RAMADAN Ahmed 3 RAMADAN Mohamed 10 FAHAIM Wael 11 SANAD Mohamed 12 HENDAWI Karim 13 FATTAH Alaa 14 EL BOHY Mohamed 

15 AWAD Belaal 17 YOUSRY Hassan 18 EL MONSIF Maher 19 MOHSEN Ehab 20 YOSEF Ramy 66 AL AHMR Ahmed 89 HASHEM Mohamed 99 ABO ATA Mohamed 

OPPONENT
7 LAZAROV Karil  7 MAZZOCO Renato  9 BORTOLINI L luiz  8 KAPISODA Petar  6 SOUZA Diogo  19 METLICIC Petar  14 SILVA Alexandre  25 MORROS Viran

 9 SPOLJARIC Denis  20 NIKOLIC Ratko  44 ALKHATER Abdulla  7 FERNANDEZ J  14 DAVIS David  24 ENTRERRIOS Al  18 DAHER Zoulfikar  21 ROGANOVIC Zoran

AL-ZAMALEK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

19/28 27/34

17/30 21/30

9/12 6/14

14/22

4/9

7/11

11/14

7/11

11/24

5/12

5/23

8/1110/19

10/17

3/13

7/23

3/8

8/11

3/20
 1 IBRAHIM Mohamed

 12 HENDAWI Karim

 

 25 MIRKO Alilovic

 16 STERBIK Arpad

 1 NASCIMENTO Luiz 

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 3  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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   2/7      2/4      2/6   
  7/12     0/1     6/12  
  5/12     2/2     7/12  

   3/9      1/7      0/2   
  7/18     0/4     1/10  
  2/16     2/2    10/29 

   0/1      2/2      2/3   
   2/4                  2/5   
   1/1      0/1      2/5   

   0/1                  1/1   
   0/1      1/1      2/8   
   4/7                  3/5   

   0/1      0/1      0/1   
   1/4                  3/6   
   3/6                  2/7   

UNOPAR 

CIUDAD 

AS-QAT 

AS-QAT UNOPAR UNOPAR AS-LIB UNOPAR CIUDAD UNOPAR CIUDAD 

AS-LIB AS-QAT AS-QAT CIUDAD CIUDAD  CIUDAD AS-LIB  AS-LIB
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